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26423 32 Langley British Columbia
$1,299,000

Picture perfect 5BR 3.5BTH Aldergrove residence. This fully renovated home sits atop a generous 5,000+ sqft

lot w/ double garage & expansive driveway. An airy, elegant living room welcomes you inside w/ a cheery bay

window facing a tree-lined street. Contemporary laminate floors lead to are freshed, gourmet kitchen offering

newer stainless steel appliances, clean quartz counters, subway-tiled backsplash & a cozy breakfast nook

overlooking the private, fenced backyard. Laundry is conveniently found alongside sunlit, well-appointed

bedrooms & tranquil, spa-like bathrooms while separate entry 2BR 1BTH below creates multiple living options.

Fabulously located steps to a plethora of shops, grocery stores & restaurants along Fraser Highway & a few

short minutes to Hwy 1 & the US Border crossing. (id:6769)
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